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Samantha Flora Mollie Williams

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name

Postcode L2 9TL

Date of birth September 1965
Total current 13
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

WSPR PROPERTY (BANGOR)
LIMITED

LES DEUX FILLES LIMITED

LES DUE SORELLE LIMITED
PARIO HOLDINGS LIMITED
PIE IN THE SKY VENTURES LIMITED

GIMBLET ROCK HOLIDAY PARK
LIMITED

BRYN DEFAID HOLIDAY PARK
LIMITED

PARIO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
TAN RALLT HOLIDAY HOME PARK
LIMITED

MARINE HOLIDAY PARK LIMITED
MARINE HOLIDAY PARK LIMITED

PARIO LEISURE GROUP LIMITED
PARIO LEISURE GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Samantha Flora Mollie Williams

Number
16131301

15797283

15797319

15797285

15797495

15461939

14777083

09824936
07586809

06061208
06061208

05391648
05391648

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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910376693

910376693

C/o Dsg Chartered Accountants

43 Castle Street
Castle Chambers
Liverpool

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

11/12/2024

23/06/2024

23/06/2024

23/06/2024

23/06/2024

02/02/2024

03/04/2023

14/10/2015
31/03/2011

22/01/2007
22/01/2007

14/03/2005
14/03/2005

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



